Veteraanien liittomylly
Lahti 7.-9.10.2015

Lohkopelit
LOHKO A
sij. joukkue
1 Pori 3363
2 Jyvaskyla 3256
3 Lohja 3099
4 Kerava 1 3123
5 Hameenlinna 2 3077
6 Keurusselka 2915
LOHKO B
sij. joukkue
1 Helsinki 1 3257
2 Kuopio 3063
3 Riihimaki 1 2997
4 Mikkeli 2925
5 Hyvinkaa 1 2920
6 Turku 2869
Valierat
Pori 41
Valaranta Kauno 15
Estola Kalevi 9
Saarinen Reijo 12
Laine Pentti 5

TULOS
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keilapist bonukse yhteispi erotus

0
=77
-264
-270
-286
-538

keilapist bonukse yhteispi erotus

0
-224
-320
-422
-457
-538

Kuopio

Leskinen Unto
Tiironkoski Pekka
Kytta Risto

Hein Pekka
TULOS

169
214
157
178

196
227
164
182
605



Helsinki 1
Laakso Rauno
Kuronen Viljo
Tarkiainen Jorma
Sallstrém Kaj
TULOS

Mestaruusottelu
Helsinki 1
Laakso Rauno
Kuronen Viljo
Tarkiainen Jorma
Sallstrém Kaj

TULOS

Pronssiottelu
Jyvaskyla
Héard Juha
Vahtola Erkki
Jaaskelainen Mark
Pelkonen Risto
TULOS

Sij. nimi
1 Saarinen Reijo
2 Pelkonen Risto
3 Sallstrém Kaj
4 Laakso Rauno
5 Valaranta Kauno
6 Jaaskelainen Mark
7 Laine Pentti
8 Kuronen Viljo

15
25
10
12

15
25
10
12

g1 w oo

178
205
212
224

205
191
172
201
597

160
174
217
193

joukkue tas./s.

Pori
Jyvasky
Helsinki
Helsinki
Pori
Jyvasky
Pori
Helsinki

12
5
12
15
15
3
5
25

193
230
222
236
688

220
216
182
213
649

160
183
220
198
601

189
245
201
179
196
203
172
169

205
222
173
199
193
193
171
165

Jyvaskyla

Héard Juha

Vahtola ErkkKi
Jaaskelainen Markku
Pelkonen Risto
TULOS

Pori

Valaranta Kauno
Estola Kalevi
Saarinen Reijo
Laine Pentti

TULOS

210
213
204
222
213
225
203
189

Kuopio

Leskinen Unto
Tiironkoski Pekka
Kytta Risto

Hein Pekka
TULOS

255
218
186
212
229
221
246
200

ol w oo

51
27
13

227
237
246
202
183
213
237
166

169
211
193
178

196
151
300
200
696

166
213
220
214

227
178
224
178
176
193
221
205

169
220
196
183
599

211
160
312
205
728

193
226
227
218
671

Yht
300
193
201
205
196
217
200
191

1697
1541
1519
1502
1491
1486
1485
1460

230,4286
215,1429

205
199,5714

198
209,2857
207,1429
183,5714

Puhdas

1613
1506
1435
1397
1386
1465
1450
1285



9 Kytta Risto Kuopio
9 Tarkiainen Jorma Helsinki
11 Tiironkoski Pekka Kuopio

12 Hein Pekka Kuopio
13 Leskinen Unto Kuopio
14 Vahtola Erkki Jyvasky

15 Estola Kalevi Pori

16 Hard Juha Jyvasky
17 Lindberg Lars-Gur Lohja
18 Paasonen Jussi Kerava
19 Vuorinen Pekka Hameer
20 Kopiloff Ale Hameer
21 Ronkainen Mauno Hyvinka

22 Ollikainen Pauli  Keuruss
23 Kaksonen Juha  Mikkeli
24 Laavi Pertti Kerava
25 Heino Raimo Riihimal

26 Matilainen Seppo Riihiméal
27 Eriksson Jorma  Lohja
28 Kangas Jorma Keuruss
29 Wathen Arto Kerava
30 Kuparinen Kari Lohja
31 Smolander Vaind Mikkeli
32 Murtomaki Eskil  Turku
33 Saloranta Raimo Riihimal
34 Nauha Mauri Hyvinka
35 Siltala Veijo Turku
36 lkonen Olavi Kerava
37 Lehtinen Jouko  Lohja
38 Lepistd Jukka Riihimal
39 Backholm Matti ~ Turku
40 Vaaralahti Taisto Hyvinka
41 Vivolin Lauri Hameer
42 Ojanen Seppo Keuruss
43 Laukkarinen Timo Mikkeli
44 Juhola Matti Mikkeli
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164
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141
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199
201
192
203
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173
198
184
157
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199
166
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187
168
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225
201
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148
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210
169
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169
194
245
157
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193
190
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226
207
224
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209
197
179
190
203
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183
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209
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192
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180
184
168
142
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157
194
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232
187
186
148
183
156
214
221
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175
206
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205
193
191
184
184
184
186
168
132
199
164
187
203
168
180
175
178
165
189
174
158

240
191
151
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178
183
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196
208
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185
202
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193,2857
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178,1429
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852
906
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832
888
845
874
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860
870



45 Kautonen Kalevi
46 Mastomaki Antti
47 Ronkainen Ritva
48 Hietanen Matti

Turku

Keuruss
Hameer
Hyvinka
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187
172
154
169

155
177
158
162

135
163
181
144

159
189
158
161

169
166
161
158

890
882
872
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